Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Horn - (833144) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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:09.21
:09.66
:09.69
:110.72
111.01
:111.09
111.25
111.31
111.96
12,14
112.16
112.26
:112.30
113.59
114.20
114.39
114.82
116.11
116.71
:117.40
11811
:118.69
119.44
119.86
:119.96

:20.83
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499
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477
471
470
467
465
453
449
449
447
446
423
413
410
403
383
374
364
354
346
336
331
330
319

Round
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Date

06/11/19
22/09/18
29/10/117
22/10117
18/03/17
08/11/17
09/12/17
22/10117
30/09/17
09/06/18
29/10/117
05/11/16
17/12/16
05/11/16
29/01/117
10/12/16
09/11/16
12/06/16
15/11/15
15/11/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
20/02/16
25/04/15
25/04/15
13/06/15

AAMA44E

Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools 2019

Scottish National Team Championships

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Carnegie 140th Anniversary Meet

Glenrothes Spring Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools 2017

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Carnegie 140th Anniversary Meet

Clyde Coast Winter League

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Ren 96 Open Meet

Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints

Ren 96 Open Meet

Grangemouth MAGS 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016

SASA West District JAG Championships
SASA West District JAG Championships

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
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Venue

Larkhall LC
Tollcross
Grangemouth
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Larkhill LC
Edinburgh
Dunfermline
Ayr

Tryst Sports Centre
Grangemouth
Linwood
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Grangemouth
Edinburgh
South Lanarkshire
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Linwood
Glenrothes
South Ayrshire
South Ayrshire

Glasgow
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Club Swam Under Level

2
SLanarkshire 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2

2
SlLanarkshire 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
SLanarkshire 1

2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
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1.cc.91
1:25.16
1:25.68
1:26.70
1:26.83
1:27.00
1:28.91
1:31.29
1:35.14

1:43.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.21
1:09.66
1:12.14
1:11.25
1:11.09
1:12.16
1:09.69
1:10.72
1:11.31

111.96

111.01

114.20

:112.30

114.39

114.82

112.26

:113.59

116.11

119.44

116.71

17.40

:118.69
1:18.11
1:22.91
1:20.83
1:19.96
1:19.86
1:25.68
1:25.16
1:26.70
1:27.00
1:26.83
1:31.29
1:28.91
1:35.14

1:43.42
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273
268
259
258
256
240
222
196
152

WA Pts

509
499
449
467
470
449
499
477
465
453
471
413
446
410
403
447
423
383
336
374
364
346
354
296
319
330
331
268
273
259
256

258
222
240
196
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Round

U/ 11710
16/11/14
14/02/15
16/11/14
09/11/14
09/11/14
14/06/14
29/10/14
29/03/14
29/06/13

Date

06/11/19
22/09/18
09/06/18
09/12/17
08/11/17
29/10/117
29/10/117
22/10117
22/10117
30/09/17
18/03/17
29/01/17
17/12/16
10/12/16
09/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
12/06/16
20/02/16
15/11/15
15/11/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
04/11/15
13/06/15
25/04/15
25/04/15
14/02/15
16/11/14
16/11/14
09/11/14

09/11/14
29/10/14
14/06/14
29/03/14
29/06/13
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West District SC JAG Championships
Sharks Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships
Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014
South Lanarkshire Schools

Falkirk Otter Extended Graded Meet

Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013

Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools 2019

Scottish National Team Championships

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

South Lanarkshire Schools 2017

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group

Carnegie 140th Anniversary Meet
Carnegie 140th Anniversary Meet
Clyde Coast Winter League
Glenrothes Spring Meet
Grangemouth MAGS 2017

Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints

Scottish National Short Course Championships

South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships
SASA West District JAG Championships
Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools 2015

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
South Ayrshire Open Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships
West District SC JAG Championships

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014
Falkirk Otter Extended Graded Meet

Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013
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Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Renfrew

Renfrew
Cumbernauld
Larkhill
Grangemouth

Cumbernauld

Venue

Larkhall LC
Tollcross

Tryst Sports Centre
Edinburgh

Larkhill LC
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Dunfermline
Dunfermline

Ayr

Glenrothes
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Edinburgh

South Lanarkshire
Linwood

Linwood
Cumbernauld
Glenrothes
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Linwood

Linwood

South Lanarkshire
Glasgow

South Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Renfrew

Renfrew
Larkhill
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth

Cumbernauld

Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Rutherglen
Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Club Swam Under

SLanarkshire
Rutherglen

SLanarkshire

Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen

SLanarkshire

Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Rutherglen
Rutherglen

Rutherglen
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